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When What

Fri, Aug 16, 2024  UHM: Statehood Day

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  UHM: First day of Fall instruction

Sun, Sep 1, 2024  UHM: Spring admission application priority deadline 
for undergraduate students; final deadline for second 
bachelor's degree students and international under-
graduate students

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  UHM: Labor Day

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  UHM: Last day to register/add courses/change grading 
option (Fall)

Tue, Sep 17, 2024  UHM: Last day for undergraduates to file application for 
graduation for fall

Tue, Sep 17, 2024  UHM Last day for classified graduate students to file 
application for graduation for fall

Tue, Sep 17, 2024  UHM: Last day to drop courses (without a "W" grade) 
(Fall)

Tue, Oct 1, 2024  UHM: Last day for returning classified graduate stu-
dents to file for spring readmission

Tue, Oct 1, 2024  UHM: Spring admission application final deadline for 
undergraduate students

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  UHM: Last day for instructors to submit "I" removal 
grades for spring and summer to the Office of the 
Registrar

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  UHM: Last day to apply for credit by examination for fall 
semester

Mon, Nov 4, 2024  UHM: Final deadline to drop courses (with a "W" grade)

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  UHM: Election Day

Fri, Nov 8, 2024  UHM: Theses and dissertations due in Graduate Divi-
sion

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  UHM: Veterans' Day

Wed, Nov 27, 2024  UHM: Last day for examinations before finals

Thu, Nov 28, 2024  UHM: Holiday: Thanksgiving Day

Fri, Nov 29, 2024  UHM: Non-Instructional Day

Thu, Dec 12, 2024  UHM: Last day of Fall instruction

Fri, Dec 13 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  UHM: Fall Study days

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/24-25-hawaii-manoa


Mon, Dec 16 - Fri, Dec 20, 2024  UHM: Fall Final examinations

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  UHM: Fall Semester ends

Sat, Dec 21, 2024  UHM: Fall Commencement

Wed, Dec 25, 2024  UHM: Christmas Holiday

Tue, Dec 31, 2024  UHM: Spring admission application deadline for 
post-baccalaureate unclassified students

Wed, Jan 1, 2025  UHM: New Year's Day

Sun, Jan 5, 2025  UHM: Fall 2025 admission application priority deadline 
for undergraduate students; final deadline for second 
bachelor's degree students and international under-
graduate students

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  UHM: First day of Spring instruction

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  UHM: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  UHM: Last day to register/add courses/change grade 
option (Spring)

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  UHM: Last day for classified graduate students to file 
application for graduation for spring

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  UHM: Last day to drop courses (without a 'W' grade) 
(Spring)

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  UHM: Last day for undergraduates to file application for 
graduation for spring

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  UHM: Holiday: Presidents' Day 

Sat, Mar 1, 2025  UHM: Fall '25 admission application final deadline for 
undergraduate students

Sat, Mar 1, 2025  UHM: Last day for returning classified graduates to file 
for summer readmission

Mon, Mar 17 - Fri, Mar 21, 2025  UHM: Spring Recess

Wed, Mar 26, 2025  UHM: KkhiM Day 

Fri, Mar 28, 2025  UHM: Final deadline to drop courses (with a 'W' grade) 
(Spring)

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  UHM: Last day to apply for credit by examination for 
spring semester

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  UHM: Last day for instructors to submit 'I' removal 
grades for fall to the Office of the Registrar

Fri, Apr 11, 2025  UHM: Theses and dissertations due in Graduate Divi-
sion (Spring)

Fri, Apr 18, 2025  UHM: Good Friday 

Wed, Apr 23, 2025  UHM: Last day for examinations before finals (Spring)

Wed, May 7, 2025  UHM: Last day of instruction

Thu, May 8 - Fri, May 9, 2025  UHM: Spring Study days



Mon, May 12 - Fri, May 16, 2025  UHM: Spring Final examinations

Fri, May 16, 2025  UHM: Spring Semester ends

Sat, May 17, 2025  UHM: Spring Commencement

Mon, May 26, 2025  UHM: Memorial Day

Tue, May 27, 2025  UHM: First day of instruction (Summer first session)

Wed, Jun 11, 2025  UHM: Kamehameha Day

Thu, Jul 3, 2025  UHM: Theses and dissertations due in Graduate Divi-
sion (Summer)

Thu, Jul 3, 2025  UHM: Last day for classified graduate students to file 
application for graduation for summer

Thu, Jul 3, 2025  UHM: First summer session ends

Thu, Jul 3, 2025  UHM: Last day for undergraduates to file application for 
graduation for summer

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  UHM: Independence Day

Mon, Jul 7, 2025  UHM: First day of instruction (Summer second session)

Thu, Aug 14, 2025  UHM: Second Summer session ends

Thu, Aug 14, 2025  UHM: Fall '25 admission application deadline for 
post-baccalaureate unclassified students

Fri, Aug 15, 2025  UHM: Holiday: Statehood Day
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